TASKA CX™
Faster. Stronger. More connected.
www.steepergroup.com  |  customerservices@steepergroup.com  |  +44 (0) 870 240 4133
“This new hand has
been a real jump
in quality and
trust for me.
Korrin Barrett

N203-20-006-SN
TASKA Glove
Ordering example: NTASKA-D1CB31-U1
Part ID Size Side Wrist Colour Part ID
NTASKA - 31-U1
Left 2
Right 1
7¼ D
7¾ C
QDW F
LP C
Black B
Sand C
Ordering example: N193-20-109-GR
Size Part ID Side Size Colour
- 20 - -
Left 10
Right 00
7¼ N193
7¾ N203
Black BK
Grey GR
Dusk DS
White WH
Sand SN
7¼ 9
7¾ 3
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Size (Inch) Colour Part Number
7¼
Black N193-20-007-BK
Sand N193-20-007-SN
7¾
Black N203-20-001-BK
Sand N203-20-001-SN
7¾ non-
capacitive
Black N203-20-007-BK
Sand N203-20-007-SN
Size (Inch) Colour Part Number
7¼
Black N193-20-008-BK
Sand N193-20-008-SN
7¾
Black N203-20-002-BK
Sand N203-20-002-SN
TASKA CX: Faster. Stronger. More connected. www.steepergroup.com  |  customerservices@steepergroup.com  |  +44 (0) 870 240 413310
User Accessories
Description Product Code
7 Mains Charger NTASKA-MC-01
8 Car Charger NTASKA-CC-01
9 Hand Travel Case N192-20-002
Clinician Accessories
Description Product Code
10 TASKA Battery NTASKA-BIG1-1
11 Power Switch NTASKA-PWR-01
12 Battery Y-cable N152-00-064
13 Lamination Dummy Blocks NTASKA-MDB-01
Spare Parts Ordering Information - Accessories
10 11
9
12 13
6
8
7
Low Profile Wrist
Description Product Code
3 Low Profile Lamination Kit, CX, 45mm N193-20-011
4 Low Profile Lamination Kit, CX, 50mm NTASKA-13CD01
5 Low Profile Maintenance Kit, CX N193-20-026
6 Switch Block N152-20-014
Spare Parts Ordering Information - Wrists
Quick Disconnect Wrist - Lamination Collar Kits
1 Plug Type Product Code
6-band (45mm, black) NTASKA-12BB01
6-band (45mm, sand) NTASKA-12BC01
6-band (50mm, black) NTASKA-13AB01
6-band (50mm, sand) NTASKA-13AC01
Quick Disconnect Wrist - Seal Ring Kits, Black
2a Seal Ring Type Product Code
TASKA Seal Ring Kit (45mm, black) N193-20-025
TASKA Seal Ring Kit (50mm, black) N195-20-003
MC Seal Ring Kit (small, black) N193-20-010
MC Seal Ring Kit (medium/large, black) N195-20-004
1 2a
2b
4
3
5
Quick Disconnect Wrist - Seal Ring Kits, Sand
2b Seal Ring Type Product Code
TASKA Seal Ring Kit (45mm, sand) N193-20-028
TASKA Seal Ring Kit (50mm, sand) N195-20-003-SN
MC Seal Ring Kit (small, sand) N193-20-029
MC Seal Ring Kit (medium/large,
sand)
N195-20-004-SN
Steeper Group